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Swims in Time Order

Time WA Pts Round Date Meet Venue Club Swam Under Level

31.56 463 H 04/08/16 Swim Wales Summer Nationals Swansea Co Cardiff 1

31.57 463 H 25/03/17 City of Sheffield Premier Meet Sheffield Co Cardiff 1

31.75 455 F 31/07/17 Swim Wales Summer Nationals Swansea Co Cardiff 1

31.77 454 F 14/05/16 City of Swansea Long Course Meet 2016 Swansea Co Cardiff 1

31.78 454 H 02/12/17 Swim Wales Long Course Championships Swansea Co Cardiff 1

31.79 453 H 30/07/18 Swim Wales Summer Nationals Swansea Co Cardiff 1

31.84 451 H 17/04/17 Swim Wales Long Course Championships Swansea Co Cardiff 1

31.87 450 F 04/11/17 Welsh Capital Open Meet 2017 Cardiff Co Cardiff 1

31.89 449 F 13/05/17 Swansea Aquatics Long Course Meet 2017 Swansea Co Cardiff 1

31.93 447 F 12/03/16 Wycombe Inaugural LC Premier Meet Wycombe Co Cardiff 1

32.00 444 H 31/07/17 Swim Wales Summer Nationals Swansea  1

32.06 442 F 24/07/15 Swim Wales Summer Open Meet Swansea Co Cardiff 1

32.07 442 F 10/04/16 City of Bristol International Open Meet Bristol Co Cardiff 1

32.10 440 H 02/04/18 Swim Wales LC Championships Swansea Co Cardiff 1

32.17 437 F 18/06/17 Torfaen Dolphins Non National Qualifier Cardiff Co Cardiff 3

32.24 435 H 26/05/17 Cardiff International Open Meet 2017 Cardiff Co Cardiff 1

32.57 422 H 24/07/15 Swim Wales Summer Open Meet Swansea Co Cardiff 1

32.61 420 H 29/05/15 Cardiff International Open Meet 2015 Cardiff Co Cardiff 1

32.79 413 F 16/05/15 Swim Swansea Open Meet Swansea Co Cardiff 1

33.08 402 H 21/06/15 40 Stuttgart International Swim Meet Stuttgart  1

33.42 390 F 11/01/15 United Bristol New Year Open Meet Hengrove Co Cardiff 1

33.45 389 F 12/04/15 City of Bristol Level 1 April Meet Bristol Co Cardiff 1

33.79 377 H 18/04/15 Swim Wales Long Course Closed Meet Swansea Co Cardiff 1

35.35 330 H 03/08/14 Swim Wales Summer Nationals 2014 Swansea Co Cardiff 1

35.55 324 H 26/04/14 National Arena League 'B' Final Cardiff Co Cardiff 1

36.66 295 F 20/09/14 City of Cardiff Club Championships Cardiff Co Cardiff 4

36.70 294 F 14/12/13 National Arena Swimming League SW Finals Millfield Co Cardiff 1
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36.70 294 F 14/12/13 National Arena Swimming League SW Finals Millfield Co Cardiff 1

36.88 290 F 22/03/14 Tiger Bay Open Meet 2014 Cardiff Co Cardiff 3

36.93 289 F 12/07/14 Torfaen Dolphins Non National Qualifier 2014 Bristol Co Cardiff 3

37.28 281 F 18/01/14 Exeter January Meet Cardiff Co Cardiff 1

37.28 281 H 06/06/14 Cardiff International Open Meet Cardiff Co Cardiff 1

37.92 267 F 21/09/13 City of Cardiff Club Championships Cardiff Co Cardiff 4

41.61 202 H 07/06/13 Cardiff International Open Meet Cardiff Co Cardiff 1

42.92 184 F 13/07/13 Plymouth Leander Non-National Qualifiers Meet Plymouth Co Cardiff 3

44.01 171 F 23/03/13 City of Cardiff SC Tiger Bay Open Meet Cardiff Co Cardiff 3

44.17 169 F 28/10/12 3 Towers Open Meet Millfield School Co Cardiff 3

48.55 127 F 07/07/12 Cardiff Bay Sprint Meet 2012 Cardiff Co Cardiff 4

51.53 106 F 22/09/12 City of Cardiff SC Club Championships Cardiff Co Cardiff 4

53.17 96 F 26/02/12 City of Cardiff Invitational Meet Cardiff Co Cardiff 4

Swims in Date Order

Time WA Pts Round Date Meet Venue Club Swam Under Level

31.79 453 H 30/07/18 Swim Wales Summer Nationals Swansea Co Cardiff 1

32.10 440 H 02/04/18 Swim Wales LC Championships Swansea Co Cardiff 1

31.78 454 H 02/12/17 Swim Wales Long Course Championships Swansea Co Cardiff 1

31.87 450 F 04/11/17 Welsh Capital Open Meet 2017 Cardiff Co Cardiff 1

31.75 455 F 31/07/17 Swim Wales Summer Nationals Swansea Co Cardiff 1

32.00 444 H 31/07/17 Swim Wales Summer Nationals Swansea  1

32.17 437 F 18/06/17 Torfaen Dolphins Non National Qualifier Cardiff Co Cardiff 3

32.24 435 H 26/05/17 Cardiff International Open Meet 2017 Cardiff Co Cardiff 1

31.89 449 F 13/05/17 Swansea Aquatics Long Course Meet 2017 Swansea Co Cardiff 1

31.84 451 H 17/04/17 Swim Wales Long Course Championships Swansea Co Cardiff 1

31.57 463 H 25/03/17 City of Sheffield Premier Meet Sheffield Co Cardiff 1

31.56 463 H 04/08/16 Swim Wales Summer Nationals Swansea Co Cardiff 1

31.77 454 F 14/05/16 City of Swansea Long Course Meet 2016 Swansea Co Cardiff 1

32.07 442 F 10/04/16 City of Bristol International Open Meet Bristol Co Cardiff 1

31.93 447 F 12/03/16 Wycombe Inaugural LC Premier Meet Wycombe Co Cardiff 1

32.06 442 F 24/07/15 Swim Wales Summer Open Meet Swansea Co Cardiff 1

32.57 422 H 24/07/15 Swim Wales Summer Open Meet Swansea Co Cardiff 1

33.08 402 H 21/06/15 40 Stuttgart International Swim Meet Stuttgart  1

32.61 420 H 29/05/15 Cardiff International Open Meet 2015 Cardiff Co Cardiff 1

32.79 413 F 16/05/15 Swim Swansea Open Meet Swansea Co Cardiff 1

33.79 377 H 18/04/15 Swim Wales Long Course Closed Meet Swansea Co Cardiff 1

33.45 389 F 12/04/15 City of Bristol Level 1 April Meet Bristol Co Cardiff 1

33.42 390 F 11/01/15 United Bristol New Year Open Meet Hengrove Co Cardiff 1

36.66 295 F 20/09/14 City of Cardiff Club Championships Cardiff Co Cardiff 4

35.35 330 H 03/08/14 Swim Wales Summer Nationals 2014 Swansea Co Cardiff 1

36.93 289 F 12/07/14 Torfaen Dolphins Non National Qualifier 2014 Bristol Co Cardiff 3

37.28 281 H 06/06/14 Cardiff International Open Meet Cardiff Co Cardiff 1

35.55 324 H 26/04/14 National Arena League 'B' Final Cardiff Co Cardiff 1

36.88 290 F 22/03/14 Tiger Bay Open Meet 2014 Cardiff Co Cardiff 3

37.28 281 F 18/01/14 Exeter January Meet Cardiff Co Cardiff 1

36.70 294 F 14/12/13 National Arena Swimming League SW Finals Millfield Co Cardiff 1

37.92 267 F 21/09/13 City of Cardiff Club Championships Cardiff Co Cardiff 4

42.92 184 F 13/07/13 Plymouth Leander Non-National Qualifiers Meet Plymouth Co Cardiff 3

41.61 202 H 07/06/13 Cardiff International Open Meet Cardiff Co Cardiff 1

44.01 171 F 23/03/13 City of Cardiff SC Tiger Bay Open Meet Cardiff Co Cardiff 3

44.17 169 F 28/10/12 3 Towers Open Meet Millfield School Co Cardiff 3

51.53 106 F 22/09/12 City of Cardiff SC Club Championships Cardiff Co Cardiff 4

48.55 127 F 07/07/12 Cardiff Bay Sprint Meet 2012 Cardiff Co Cardiff 4
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48.55 127 F 07/07/12 Cardiff Bay Sprint Meet 2012 Cardiff Co Cardiff 4

53.17 96 F 26/02/12 City of Cardiff Invitational Meet Cardiff Co Cardiff 4
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